
Nationale Lang
Weyervlakte 21.8.2022

Omega

Bonaventur CLOOSTERMANS
hamok
Course : H85
Distance : 2530m (Climbing 10m)
Time : 1:23:33 (33'01"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Frans VAN DE MOORTEL 0:53:02,875
2. Adrianus DE RIJK 1:05:56

1. 112 00:03:39 106m 34'26"/km
2. 113 00:06:23 00:10:02 226m 28'15"/km
3. 114 00:06:19 00:16:21 164m 38'31"/km
4. 171 00:05:56 00:22:17 227m 26'08"/km
5. 122 00:10:34 00:32:51 348m 30'22"/km
6. 173 00:06:05 00:38:56 165m 36'52"/km
7. 127 00:18:19 00:57:15 282m 64'57"/km
8. 133 00:06:07 01:03:22 290m 21'06"/km
9. 129 00:09:42 01:13:04 358m 27'06"/km

10. 180 00:08:31 01:21:35 273m 31'12"/km
11. 999 00:01:58 01:23:33 95m 20'42"/km
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